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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Team Final
WED 19 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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Name
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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 41.700 (2) 39.500 (6) 42.633 (1) 44.133 (1) 45.034 (1) 40.233 (3) 253.233

101 LIU Rongbing D

E

13.5335.600

8.033 -0.1

14.2005.800

8.400

13.6005.400

8.200

14.6005.200

9.400

15.2676.400

8.867

11.6675.300

6.367

102 LAN Xingyu D

E

12.4335.600

6.933 -0.1

12.7005.500

7.200

14.9006.400

8.500

14.5335.600

9.033 -0.1

13.6336.200

7.433

12.9674.900

8.067

103 HUANG Mingqi D

E

15.0005.600

9.400

13.1335.600

7.533

104 HU Xuwei D

E

13.5675.700

7.867

12.3674.600

7.767

13.9335.800

8.133

14.1004.800

9.300

15.0676.300

8.767

14.1336.000

8.133

105 YANG Jiaxing D

E

14.6005.800

8.800

12.6005.400

7.200

13.8005.700

8.100

14.7005.700

9.000

2 JPN - Japan 42.433 (1) 42.633 (2) 41.967 (2) 41.500 (5) 40.500 (5) 42.200 (1) 251.233

124 FUDONO Daisuke D

E

14.4335.800

8.633

13.1335.400

7.733

13.7005.500

8.200

13.7674.800

8.967

13.2336.200

7.033

14.2005.900

8.300

125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki D

E

14.0005.400

8.600

14.2336.000

8.233

14.1005.600

8.500

12.6335.200

7.733 -0.3

13.2675.500

7.767

13.2675.000

8.267

126 HARUKI Minori D

E

14.0006.000

8.100 -0.1

14.1676.000

8.167

14.3335.600

8.733

13.1005.800

7.300

127 TANAKA Tatsuki D

E

14.0335.600

8.433

13.6675.400

8.267

14.0005.500

8.500

13.6335.800

7.833

128 OKA Jumpei D

E

13.1675.400

8.067 -0.3

14.3675.600

8.767

13.4005.600

7.900 -0.1

14.3676.000

8.367

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei 40.233 (5) 42.699 (1) 40.500 (4) 42.733 (2) 39.599 (8) 40.333 (2) 246.097

166 LEE Chih-Kai D

E

14.3675.800

8.567

15.0336.200

8.833

12.9675.300

7.667

14.5335.200

9.333

13.6335.800

7.833

13.1334.900

8.233

167 TANG Chia-Hung D

E

11.3004.000

7.300

13.7335.500

8.233

13.1334.400

8.733

14.3676.000

8.367

168 SHIAO Yu-Jan D

E

12.7005.400

7.500 -0.2

14.0336.000

8.033

14.2675.200

9.167 -0.1

169 HSU Ping-Chien D

E

12.9334.500

8.433

13.6335.400

8.233

12.7334.500

8.233

13.9334.800

9.133

11.9005.000

6.900

12.8334.600

8.233

170 LIN Guan-Yi D

E

12.9335.100

7.833

13.8005.600

8.200

13.2005.200

8.000

12.8334.800

8.033

11.9004.100

7.800

4 KOR - Republic of Korea 40.967 (4) 42.167 (3) 40.366 (5) 42.233 (4) 40.267 (6) 39.966 (4) 245.966

134 SHIN Donghyen D

E

14.0675.700

8.367

14.0335.200

8.833

13.2675.400

7.867

135 LEE Hyeokjung D

E

13.9005.500

8.400

14.0675.800

8.267

13.2335.000

8.233

13.8334.800

9.033

13.0675.300

7.767

13.2335.300

7.933

136 JEON Yoseop D

E

12.5005.200

7.800 -0.5

14.0335.800

8.233

12.5005.300

7.200

13.7004.800

9.000 -0.1

13.2674.900

8.367

13.5335.000

8.533

137 LEE Jaesung D

E

13.0675.500

7.567

14.1005.900

8.200

14.3675.200

9.167

11.6004.700

6.900

138 LEE Seungmin D

E

14.0005.500

8.600 -0.1

11.9334.400

7.533

13.0334.800

8.233

13.7335.100

8.633

13.2004.600

8.600

5 KAZ - Kazakhstan 41.234 (3) 41.766 (4) 38.433 (7) 39.999 (12) 41.000 (2) 38.167 (5) 240.599

129 KARIMI Milad D

E

14.6006.200

8.400

10.7674.400

6.367

13.1334.800

8.333

13.3335.200

8.133

14.1675.700

8.467

13.7006.000

7.700

130 KURBANOV Nariman D

E

14.4335.500

8.933

131 JANTYKOV Yerbol D

E

13.6675.100

8.567

12.5334.300

8.233

12.8334.600

8.233

12.7334.000

9.033 -0.3

13.1335.900

7.233

12.2675.200

7.067

132 BATURIN Danil D

E

12.0674.900

7.567 -0.4

10.4334.300

6.133

11.8005.000

6.800

133 MUSSSAYEV Akim D

E

12.9675.200

7.767

14.8006.400

8.400

12.4674.800

7.667

13.9334.800

9.133

13.7005.900

7.800

12.2004.600

7.600



Results

8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Individual All-Around Final
WED 19 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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1 LEE Chih-Kai166 TPE D

E

14.3675.800

8.567  

(5) 15.0336.200

8.833  

(1) 12.9675.300

7.667  

(26) 14.5335.200

9.333  

(3) 13.6335.800

7.833  

(14) 13.1334.900

8.233  

(12) 83.666

2 HU Xuwei104 CHN D

E

13.5675.700

7.867  

(14) 12.3674.600

7.767  

(33) 13.9335.800

8.133  

(7) 14.1004.800

9.300  

(12) 15.0676.300

8.767  

(2) 14.1336.000

8.133  

(4) 83.167

3 LIU Rongbing101 CHN D

E

13.5335.600

8.033 -0.1

(15) 14.2005.800

8.400  

(8) 13.6005.400

8.200  

(13) 14.6005.200

9.400  

(2) 15.2676.400

8.867  

(1) 11.6675.300

6.367  

(39) 82.867

4 FUDONO Daisuke124 JPN D

E

14.4335.800

8.633  

(4) 13.1335.400

7.733  

(24) 13.7005.500

8.200  

(11) 13.7674.800

8.967  

(26) 13.2336.200

7.033  

(22) 14.2005.900

8.300  

(3) 82.466

5 ABDURAKHIMOV
Rasuljon

171 UZB D

E

13.5675.100

8.467  

(13) 13.4334.900

8.533  

(18) 13.3674.800

8.567  

(18) 13.9335.200

9.033 -0.3

(18) 14.4335.600

8.833  

(6) 13.0004.600

8.400  

(14) 81.733

6 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki125 JPN D

E

14.0005.400

8.600  

(7) 14.2336.000

8.233  

(7) 14.1005.600

8.500  

(5) 12.6335.200

7.733 -0.3

(52) 13.2675.500

7.767  

(20) 13.2675.000

8.267  

(8) 81.500

7 LEE Hyeokjung135 KOR D

E

13.9005.500

8.400  

(10) 14.0675.800

8.267  

(10) 13.2335.000

8.233  

(19) 13.8334.800

9.033  

(24) 13.0675.300

7.767  

(28) 13.2335.300

7.933  

(9) 81.333

8 YULO Carlos Edriel145 PHI D

E

14.6336.200

8.533 -0.1

(1) 13.2004.800

8.400  

(21) 13.4674.800

8.667  

(16) 14.3005.200

9.200 -0.1

(9) 14.4335.700

8.733  

(7) 10.8004.600

6.500 -0.3

(47) 80.833

9 MUSSSAYEV Akim133 KAZ D

E

12.9675.200

7.767  

(25) 14.8006.400

8.400  

(2) 12.4674.800

7.667  

(33) 13.9334.800

9.133  

(18) 13.7005.900

7.800  

(13) 12.2004.600

7.600  

(26) 80.067

10 KARIMI Milad129 KAZ D

E

14.6006.200

8.400  

(3) 10.7674.400

6.367  

(52) 13.1334.800

8.333  

(20) 13.3335.200

8.133  

(36) 14.1675.700

8.467  

(8) 13.7006.000

7.700  

(5) 79.700

11 JEON Yoseop136 KOR D

E

12.5005.200

7.800 -0.5

(39) 14.0335.800

8.233  

(13) 12.5005.300

7.200  

(32) 13.7004.800

9.000 -0.1

(28) 13.2674.900

8.367  

(18) 13.5335.000

8.533  

(7) 79.533

12 LOO Jeremiah Phay
Xing

139 MAS D

E

12.2005.200

7.000  

(47) 14.0335.200

8.833  

(11) 12.1674.000

8.167  

(37) 14.1004.800

9.300  

(12) 13.0674.600

8.467  

(27) 12.5674.600

7.967  

(18) 78.134

13 HSU Ping-Chien169 TPE D

E

12.9334.500

8.433  

(26) 13.6335.400

8.233  

(17) 12.7334.500

8.233  

(30) 13.9334.800

9.133  

(18) 11.9005.000

6.900  

(42) 12.8334.600

8.233  

(16) 77.965

14 AZIMOV Abdulla173 UZB D

E

13.0005.000

8.100 -0.1

(24) 13.7675.700

8.067  

(16) 12.8334.200

8.633  

(28) 13.0004.000

9.000  

(43) 12.3004.800

7.500  

(36) 12.0674.200

7.867  

(28) 76.967

15 KHOSRONEZHAD
Mohammadreza

119 IRI D

E

12.8335.000

7.833  

(31) 11.5004.000

7.500  

(44) 13.5675.000

8.567  

(15) 12.6673.200

9.467  

(51) 13.7004.600

9.100  

(12) 12.2003.800

8.400  

(25) 76.467

16 PATRA Rakesh Kumar113 IND D

E

12.3334.300

8.033  

(41) 11.5674.200

7.367  

(43) 13.6005.400

8.200  

(13) 12.7334.000

8.833 -0.1

(49) 13.6005.300

8.300  

(16) 12.3004.500

7.800  

(23) 76.133

17 YOGESHWAR Singh114 IND D

E

12.9334.900

8.033  

(27) 12.6334.500

8.133  

(26) 12.5674.000

8.567  

(31) 13.1335.200

8.233 -0.3

(39) 13.2674.700

8.567  

(17) 11.0334.300

6.733  

(45) 75.566

18 ALDYANI Ahmed154 QAT D

E

12.7674.800

7.967  

(34) 13.9675.600

8.367  

(15) 12.8334.000

8.833  

(27) 13.4334.400

9.133 -0.1

(34) 9.4004.100

5.300  

(57) 12.5334.600

7.933  

(19) 74.933

19 JAAFAR Azroy
Amierol

143 MAS D

E

13.3334.900

8.433  

(18) 10.1673.300

6.867  

(54) 12.1334.300

7.833  

(38) 14.0334.800

9.233  

(14) 12.6004.400

8.200  

(34) 11.8333.900

7.933  

(35) 74.099

20 KHAMOOSHI Iman118 IRI D

E

12.8674.500

8.367  

(30) 10.9674.600

6.367  

(50) 12.2334.400

7.833  

(36) 13.7334.800

9.033 -0.1

(27) 11.6673.800

7.867  

(46) 11.9003.800

8.100  

(32) 73.367

21 ALTANSUKH
Enkhtulga

144 MGL D

E

13.0004.800

8.200  

(23) 12.0335.100

6.933  

(38) 11.3004.300

7.000  

(46) 13.3335.200

8.133  

(36) 10.7334.300

6.433  

(53) 11.9674.500

7.467  

(31) 72.366

22 HAN Chung Hyo153 PRK D

E

13.1335.300

7.833  

(21) 12.5334.900

7.633  

(32) 10.1673.600

6.567  

(51) 13.6674.800

8.867  

(29) 11.1004.900

6.200  

(51) 11.1332.900

8.233  

(44) 71.733

23 PHAM Phuoc Hung176 VIE D

E

11.1334.300

6.833  

(59) 12.6004.800

7.800  

(27) 13.4335.600

7.833  

(17) 12.2673.200

9.167 -0.1

(55) 11.8335.300

6.533  

(43) 10.2333.600

6.633  

(54) 71.499

24 SAPUTRA
Muhammad Try

109 INA D

E

12.8004.400

8.400  

(32) 11.6674.500

7.167  

(41) 10.4003.100

7.300  

(50) 13.1335.200

7.933  

(39) 12.6334.800

7.833  

(33) 10.3003.500

6.800  

(52) 70.933

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Rank

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Men's Floor Exercise Qualification
WED 19 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

1 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 6.2 8.533 0.1 14.633 Q

2 105 YANG Jiaxing CHN 5.8 8.800 14.600 Q

3 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 6.2 8.400 14.600 Q

4 124 FUDONO Daisuke JPN 5.8 8.633 14.433 Q

5 166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 5.8 8.567 14.367 Q

6 138 LEE Seungmin KOR 5.5 8.600 0.1 14.000 Q

7 125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN 5.4 8.600 14.000 Q

8 126 HARUKI Minori JPN 6.0 8.100 0.1 14.000

9 123 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 5.4 8.500 13.900 Q

10 135 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 5.5 8.400 13.900 R1

11 131 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 5.1 8.567 13.667 R2

12 178 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 5.1 8.500 13.600 R3

13 171 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 5.1 8.467 13.567

14 104 HU Xuwei CHN 5.7 7.867 13.567

15 101 LIU Rongbing CHN 5.6 8.033 0.1 13.533

16 174 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 5.2 8.300 13.500

17 146 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 5.0 8.367 13.367

18 143 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 4.9 8.433 13.333

19 128 OKA Jumpei JPN 5.4 8.067 0.3 13.167

20 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 5.4 7.767 13.167

21 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 5.3 7.833 13.133

22 137 LEE Jaesung KOR 5.5 7.567 13.067

23 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 4.8 8.200 13.000

24 173 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 5.0 8.100 0.1 13.000

25 133 MUSSSAYEV Akim KAZ 5.2 7.767 12.967

26 169 HSU Ping-Chien TPE 4.5 8.433 12.933

27 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 4.9 8.033 12.933

28 116 DEY Arik IND 5.0 7.933 12.933

29 170 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5.1 7.833 12.933

30 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 4.5 8.367 12.867

31 119 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 5.0 7.833 12.833

32 109 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 4.4 8.400 12.800

33 172 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 4.9 8.000 0.1 12.800

34 154 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 4.8 7.967 12.767

35 162 WICHIANPRADIT Tissaupan THA 4.6 8.133 12.733

36 168 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 5.4 7.500 0.2 12.700

37 120 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.7 8.067 0.1 12.667

38 111 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 4.5 8.033 12.533

39 136 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.2 7.800 0.5 12.500

40 102 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.6 6.933 0.1 12.433

41 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 4.3 8.033 12.333

42 106 NG Ka Ki HKG 4.4 8.067 0.2 12.267

43 161 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 4.7 7.633 0.1 12.233

44 160 SIM Robin SGP 4.6 7.633 12.233

45 115 DEY Debang IND 4.5 7.700 12.200

46 158 TAY Terry SGP 5.1 7.300 0.2 12.200

47 139 LOO Jeremiah Phay Xing MAS 5.2 7.000 12.200

48 165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 5.2 6.967 12.167

49 132 BATURIN Danil KAZ 4.9 7.567 0.4 12.067

50 156 LIM Kaeson SGP 4.4 7.633 0.1 11.933

51 155 MOSA Ahmed QAT 4.4 7.600 0.1 11.900
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

52 157 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 4.4 7.400 11.800

53 142 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 4.6 7.133 11.733

54 110 ARIFIN Dwi Samsul INA 4.3 7.367 11.667

55 147 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 4.8 6.833 11.633

56 140 TAN Fu Jie MAS 4.0 7.533 11.533

57 149 ABLAZA III Rafael PHI 4.6 6.833 11.433

58 152 JONG Ryong Il PRK 3.8 7.367 11.167

59 176 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 4.3 6.833 11.133

60 151 RI Kwang Mo PRK 3.5 7.867 0.3 11.067

61 164 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 4.6 6.433 11.033

62 177 VAN Vi Luong VIE 4.0 5.767 0.3 9.467

117 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Floor Exercise FinalQ Reserve for Floor Exercise FinalRx

Floor Exercise
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

1 166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 6.2 8.833 15.033 Q

2 133 MUSSSAYEV Akim KAZ 6.4 8.400 14.800 Q

3 117 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 6.1 8.633 14.733 Q

4 130 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 5.5 8.933 14.433 Q

5 128 OKA Jumpei JPN 5.6 8.767 14.367 Q

6 122 ABU AL SOUD Ahmed JOR 5.5 8.767 14.267 Q

7 125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN 6.0 8.233 14.233 Q

8 101 LIU Rongbing CHN 5.8 8.400 14.200 Q

9 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 5.7 8.367 14.067 R1

10 135 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 5.8 8.267 14.067 R2

11 139 LOO Jeremiah Phay Xing MAS 5.2 8.833 14.033 R3

12 127 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN 5.6 8.433 14.033

13 136 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.8 8.233 14.033

14 168 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 6.0 8.033 14.033

15 154 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 5.6 8.367 13.967

16 173 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 5.7 8.067 13.767

17 169 HSU Ping-Chien TPE 5.4 8.233 13.633

18 171 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 4.9 8.533 13.433

19 151 RI Kwang Mo PRK 6.1 7.233 13.333

20 177 VAN Vi Luong VIE 5.4 7.900 13.300

21 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 4.8 8.400 13.200

22 180 LE Thanh Tung VIE 4.9 8.267 13.167

23 174 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 5.2 7.967 13.167

24 124 FUDONO Daisuke JPN 5.4 7.733 13.133

25 102 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.5 7.200 12.700

26 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 4.5 8.133 12.633

27 176 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 4.8 7.800 12.600

28 105 YANG Jiaxing CHN 5.4 7.200 12.600

29 121 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 4.4 8.167 12.567

30 140 TAN Fu Jie MAS 4.9 7.667 12.567

31 131 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 4.3 8.233 12.533

32 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 4.9 7.633 12.533

33 104 HU Xuwei CHN 4.6 7.767 12.367

34 150 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 4.4 7.833 12.233

35 115 DEY Debang IND 3.8 8.333 12.133

36 159 LIEW Zac SGP 4.5 7.633 12.133

37 116 DEY Arik IND 4.3 7.767 12.067

38 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 5.1 6.933 12.033

39 138 LEE Seungmin KOR 4.4 7.533 11.933

40 178 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 4.9 6.833 11.733

41 109 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 4.5 7.167 11.667

42 172 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 5.1 6.567 11.667

43 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 4.2 7.367 11.567

44 119 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 7.500 11.500

45 111 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 3.6 7.867 11.467

46 160 SIM Robin SGP 4.1 7.367 11.467

47 167 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 4.0 7.300 11.300

48 155 MOSA Ahmed QAT 3.5 7.767 11.267

49 161 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 4.1 7.133 11.233

50 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 4.6 6.367 10.967

51 156 LIM Kaeson SGP 3.3 7.467 10.767
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification
WED 19 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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52 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4.4 6.367 10.767

53 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 3.6 6.667 10.267

54 143 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 3.3 6.867 10.167

55 141 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 4.8 5.267 10.067

56 157 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 2.5 6.933 9.433

57 149 ABLAZA III Rafael PHI 3.0 6.000 9.000

58 165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 4.0 3.600 7.600

59 148 VERGARA John Matthew PHI 2.7 4.700 7.400

60 147 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 3.2 3.267 6.467

61 162 WICHIANPRADIT Tissaupan THA 2.8 1.467 4.267

108 PRAYOKO Agus Adi INA DNS

164 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Pommel Horse FinalQ Reserve for Pommel Horse FinalRx

Pommel Horse
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Rings Qualification
WED 19 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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D
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E
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1 102 LAN Xingyu CHN 6.4 8.500 14.900 Q

2 121 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 6.2 8.133 14.333 Q

2 152 JONG Ryong Il PRK 6.2 8.133 14.333 Q

4 126 HARUKI Minori JPN 6.0 8.167 14.167 Q

5 125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN 5.6 8.500 14.100 Q

6 137 LEE Jaesung KOR 5.9 8.200 14.100 Q

7 104 HU Xuwei CHN 5.8 8.133 13.933 Q

8 170 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5.6 8.200 13.800 Q

9 105 YANG Jiaxing CHN 5.7 8.100 13.800

10 167 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 5.5 8.233 13.733 R1

11 124 FUDONO Daisuke JPN 5.5 8.200 13.700

12 127 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN 5.4 8.267 13.667

13 101 LIU Rongbing CHN 5.4 8.200 13.600

13 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 5.4 8.200 13.600 R2

15 119 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 5.0 8.567 13.567 R3

16 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 4.8 8.667 13.467

17 176 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 5.6 7.833 13.433

18 171 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 4.8 8.567 13.367

19 135 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 5.0 8.233 13.233

20 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4.8 8.333 13.133

21 175 KHAMROKULOV Akobir UZB 4.9 8.233 13.133

22 120 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.6 8.467 13.067

23 180 LE Thanh Tung VIE 4.8 8.267 13.067

24 110 ARIFIN Dwi Samsul INA 5.0 8.067 13.067

25 138 LEE Seungmin KOR 4.8 8.233 13.033

26 166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 5.3 7.667 12.967

27 154 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 4.0 8.833 12.833

28 173 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 4.2 8.633 12.833

29 131 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 4.6 8.233 12.833

30 169 HSU Ping-Chien TPE 4.5 8.233 12.733

31 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 4.0 8.567 12.567

32 136 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.3 7.200 12.500

33 133 MUSSSAYEV Akim KAZ 4.8 7.667 12.467

34 150 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 5.6 6.867 12.467

35 164 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 4.1 8.300 12.400

36 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 4.4 7.833 12.233

37 139 LOO Jeremiah Phay Xing MAS 4.0 8.167 12.167

38 143 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 4.3 7.833 12.133

39 165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 4.2 7.800 12.000

40 177 VAN Vi Luong VIE 4.3 7.633 11.933

41 116 DEY Arik IND 3.9 7.967 11.867

42 172 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 3.9 7.833 11.733

43 115 DEY Debang IND 3.5 8.067 11.567

44 157 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 3.3 8.100 11.400

45 161 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 3.2 8.167 11.367

46 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 4.3 7.000 11.300

47 142 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 3.3 7.600 10.900

48 158 TAY Terry SGP 4.1 7.700 1.0 10.800

49 160 SIM Robin SGP 3.2 7.433 10.633

50 109 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 3.1 7.300 10.400

51 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 3.6 6.567 10.167
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52 147 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 3.0 7.067 10.067

53 156 LIM Kaeson SGP 2.9 6.533 9.433

54 149 ABLAZA III Rafael PHI 2.6 6.667 9.267

55 148 VERGARA John Matthew PHI 2.0 6.167 8.167

56 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 3.2 4.667 0.3 7.567

162 WICHIANPRADIT Tissaupan THA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Rings FinalQ Reserve for Rings FinalRx

Rings

Changed 158 TAY Terry (SGP) Other Penalty from 4.0 to 1.0.



Results Vault 1

8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Vault Qualification
THU 20 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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1 103 HUANG Mingqi CHN 5.6 9.400 15.000

2 101 LIU Rongbing CHN 5.2 9.400 14.600

3 166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 5.2 9.333 14.533

4 102 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.6 9.033 0.1 14.533

5 111 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 5.6 8.800 14.400

6 137 LEE Jaesung KOR 5.2 9.167 14.367

6 175 KHAMROKULOV Akobir UZB 5.2 9.167 14.367

8 126 HARUKI Minori JPN 5.6 8.733 14.333

9 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 5.2 9.200 0.1 14.300

10 168 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 5.2 9.167 0.1 14.267

11 146 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 5.2 9.033 14.233

12 104 HU Xuwei CHN 4.8 9.300 14.100

12 139 LOO Jeremiah Phay Xing MAS 4.8 9.300 14.100

14 143 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 4.8 9.233 14.033

14 177 VAN Vi Luong VIE 4.8 9.233 14.033

16 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 5.2 8.833 14.033

17 115 DEY Debang IND 4.8 9.200 14.000

18 133 MUSSSAYEV Akim KAZ 4.8 9.133 13.933

18 169 HSU Ping-Chien TPE 4.8 9.133 13.933

20 171 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 5.2 9.033 0.3 13.933

21 158 TAY Terry SGP 5.2 8.833 0.1 13.933

22 147 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 4.8 9.100 13.900

23 162 WICHIANPRADIT Tissaupan THA 4.8 9.067 13.867

24 135 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 4.8 9.033 13.833

25 120 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 8.200 13.800

26 124 FUDONO Daisuke JPN 4.8 8.967 13.767

27 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 4.8 9.033 0.1 13.733

28 136 JEON Yoseop KOR 4.8 9.000 0.1 13.700

29 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 4.8 8.867 13.667

30 157 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 4.4 9.233 13.633

31 107 JIM Man Hin HKG 5.2 8.733 0.3 13.633

32 108 PRAYOKO Agus Adi INA 5.6 8.000 13.600

33 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 4.8 8.800 0.1 13.500

34 154 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 4.4 9.133 0.1 13.433

35 128 OKA Jumpei JPN 5.6 7.900 0.1 13.400

36 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 5.2 8.133 13.333

36 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 5.2 8.133 13.333

38 170 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5.2 8.000 13.200

39 116 DEY Arik IND 4.8 8.633 0.3 13.133

40 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 5.2 8.233 0.3 13.133

41 109 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 5.2 7.933 13.133

42 117 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI 4.0 9.100 13.100

43 172 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 4.0 9.100 0.1 13.000

44 156 LIM Kaeson SGP 4.0 9.000 13.000

44 173 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 4.0 9.000 13.000

46 165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 4.0 8.900 12.900

47 106 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.2 7.700 12.900

48 140 TAN Fu Jie MAS 4.0 8.800 12.800

49 131 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 4.0 9.033 0.3 12.733

50 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 4.0 8.833 0.1 12.733

51 119 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 3.2 9.467 12.667

52 125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN 5.2 7.733 0.3 12.633

53 164 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 4.8 7.900 0.3 12.400
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Men's Vault Qualification
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54 142 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 3.2 9.100 12.300

55 176 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 3.2 9.167 0.1 12.267

56 149 ABLAZA III Rafael PHI 4.0 8.000 0.3 11.700

57 160 SIM Robin SGP 4.0 7.833 0.3 11.533

58 152 JONG Ryong Il PRK 2.2 8.400 0.3 10.300

59 178 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 2.4 7.733 0.1 10.033

60 151 RI Kwang Mo PRK 1.6 7.767 9.367

161 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen.

Vault
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Vault Qualification
THU 20 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019

Report Created THU 20 JUN 2019 21:40 Page 1/1GAM006900_73J 1.0

Report Created by

Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
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E
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Score

1 103 HUANG Mingqi CHN 5.6 9.400 14.784 Q1 15.000

5.2 9.367 14.5672

2 111 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 5.6 8.800 14.434 Q1 14.400

5.6 8.967 0.1 14.4672

3 137 LEE Jaesung KOR 5.2 9.167 14.217 Q1 14.367

4.8 9.267 14.0672

4 168 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 5.2 9.167 0.1 14.134 Q1 14.267

4.8 9.200 14.0002

5 146 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 5.2 9.033 14.133 Q1 14.233

4.8 9.233 14.0332

6 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 5.2 8.133 13.900 Q1 13.333

5.2 9.267 14.4672

7 158 TAY Terry SGP 5.2 8.833 0.1 13.867 Q1 13.933

4.8 9.000 13.8002

8 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 5.2 9.200 0.1 13.850 Q1 14.300

5.2 8.200 13.4002

9 120 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 8.200 13.784 R11 13.800

4.8 8.967 13.7672

10 107 JIM Man Hin HKG 5.2 8.733 0.3 13.650 R21 13.633

4.8 8.867 13.6672

11 170 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5.2 8.000 13.600 R31 13.200

4.8 9.200 14.0002

12 108 PRAYOKO Agus Adi INA 5.6 8.000 13.6001 13.600

5.2 8.700 0.3 13.6002

13 175 KHAMROKULOV Akobir UZB 5.2 9.167 13.5671 14.367

5.2 7.867 0.3 12.7672

14 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 5.2 8.233 0.3 13.5671 13.133

4.8 9.200 14.0002

15 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 5.2 8.133 13.5501 13.333

4.8 8.967 13.7672

16 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 4.8 8.867 13.4341 13.667

5.2 8.000 13.2002

17 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 4.8 8.800 0.1 13.3841 13.500

5.2 8.067 13.2672

18 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 4.8 9.033 0.1 13.3831 13.733

5.2 7.833 13.0332

19 106 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.2 7.700 11.8501 12.900

3.2 7.600 10.8002

166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 5.2 9.333 DNF1 14.533

DNS2

165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 4.0 8.900 DNF1 12.900

DNS2

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not FinishDNF Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Vault FinalQ Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault
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1 101 LIU Rongbing CHN 6.4 8.867 15.267 Q

2 104 HU Xuwei CHN 6.3 8.767 15.067 Q

3 150 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 6.3 8.667 14.967 Q

4 178 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 6.4 8.500 14.900 Q

5 105 YANG Jiaxing CHN 5.7 9.000 14.700

6 171 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 5.6 8.833 14.433 Q

7 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 5.7 8.733 14.433 Q

8 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 5.7 8.467 14.167 Q

9 180 LE Thanh Tung VIE 5.9 8.267 14.167 Q

10 127 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN 5.5 8.500 14.000 R1

11 138 LEE Seungmin KOR 5.1 8.633 13.733 R2

12 119 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.6 9.100 13.700 R3

13 133 MUSSSAYEV Akim KAZ 5.9 7.800 13.700

14 166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 5.8 7.833 13.633

15 102 LAN Xingyu CHN 6.2 7.433 13.633

16 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 5.3 8.300 13.600

17 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 4.7 8.567 13.267

18 136 JEON Yoseop KOR 4.9 8.367 13.267

19 134 SHIN Donghyen KOR 5.4 7.867 13.267

20 125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN 5.5 7.767 13.267

21 174 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 4.9 8.333 13.233

22 124 FUDONO Daisuke JPN 6.2 7.033 13.233

23 167 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 4.4 8.733 13.133

24 131 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 5.9 7.233 13.133

25 116 DEY Arik IND 4.8 8.300 13.100

26 126 HARUKI Minori JPN 5.8 7.300 13.100

27 139 LOO Jeremiah Phay Xing MAS 4.6 8.467 13.067

28 135 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 5.3 7.767 13.067

29 172 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 5.1 7.867 12.967

30 141 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 4.4 8.533 12.933

31 121 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 5.2 7.733 12.933

32 170 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 4.8 8.033 12.833

33 109 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 4.8 7.833 12.633

34 143 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 4.4 8.200 12.600

35 162 WICHIANPRADIT Tissaupan THA 4.1 8.200 12.300

36 173 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 4.8 7.500 12.300

37 158 TAY Terry SGP 4.1 8.133 12.233

38 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 4.4 7.700 12.100

38 152 JONG Ryong Il PRK 4.4 7.700 12.100

40 161 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA 4.6 7.500 12.100

41 120 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.2 7.700 11.900

42 169 HSU Ping-Chien TPE 5.0 6.900 11.900

43 176 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 5.3 6.533 11.833

44 157 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 3.1 8.700 11.800

45 148 VERGARA John Matthew PHI 2.9 8.767 11.667

46 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 3.8 7.867 11.667

47 156 LIM Kaeson SGP 3.0 8.600 11.600

48 110 ARIFIN Dwi Samsul INA 3.9 7.533 11.433

49 142 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 4.1 7.300 11.400

50 115 DEY Debang IND 3.8 7.367 11.167

51 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 4.9 6.200 11.100

52 147 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 3.8 7.067 10.867

53 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 4.3 6.433 10.733
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54 132 BATURIN Danil KAZ 4.3 6.133 10.433

55 159 LIEW Zac SGP 3.5 6.833 10.333

56 165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 3.6 6.733 10.333

57 154 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 4.1 5.300 9.400

149 ABLAZA III Rafael PHI DNS

164 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Parallel Bars FinalQ Reserve for Parallel Bars FinalRx

Parallel Bars



Results

8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification
THU 20 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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1 128 OKA Jumpei JPN 6.0 8.367 14.367 Q

1 167 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6.0 8.367 14.367 Q

3 124 FUDONO Daisuke JPN 5.9 8.300 14.200 Q

4 104 HU Xuwei CHN 6.0 8.133 14.133 Q

5 129 KARIMI Milad KAZ 6.0 7.700 13.700 Q

6 127 TANAKA Tatsuki JPN 5.8 7.833 13.633

7 136 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.0 8.533 13.533 Q

8 125 ARAYASHIKI Hibiki JPN 5.0 8.267 13.267

9 135 LEE Hyeokjung KOR 5.3 7.933 13.233 Q

10 138 LEE Seungmin KOR 4.6 8.600 13.200

11 180 LE Thanh Tung VIE 4.9 8.267 13.167 Q

12 166 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 4.9 8.233 13.133 R1

13 103 HUANG Mingqi CHN 5.6 7.533 13.133 R2

14 171 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 4.6 8.400 13.000 R3

15 102 LAN Xingyu CHN 4.9 8.067 12.967

16 169 HSU Ping-Chien TPE 4.6 8.233 12.833

17 174 ABDUSAMATOV Khusniddin UZB 4.6 8.000 12.600

18 139 LOO Jeremiah Phay Xing MAS 4.6 7.967 12.567

19 154 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 4.6 7.933 12.533

20 121 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 4.1 8.400 12.500

21 177 VAN Vi Luong VIE 3.8 8.600 12.400

22 141 CHAU Jern Rong MAS 4.4 7.967 12.367

23 113 PATRA Rakesh Kumar IND 4.5 7.800 12.300

24 131 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 5.2 7.067 12.267

25 119 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 3.8 8.400 12.200

26 133 MUSSSAYEV Akim KAZ 4.6 7.600 12.200

27 115 DEY Debang IND 3.8 8.300 12.100

28 173 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 4.2 7.867 12.067

29 172 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 4.6 7.467 12.067

30 116 DEY Arik IND 4.5 7.500 12.000

31 144 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL 4.5 7.467 11.967

32 118 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI 3.8 8.100 11.900

33 170 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 4.1 7.800 11.900

34 150 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 6.0 5.867 11.867

35 143 JAAFAR Azroy Amierol MAS 3.9 7.933 11.833

36 132 BATURIN Danil KAZ 5.0 6.800 11.800

37 107 JIM Man Hin HKG 4.8 6.933 11.733

38 164 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 3.6 8.100 11.700

39 101 LIU Rongbing CHN 5.3 6.367 11.667

40 137 LEE Jaesung KOR 4.7 6.900 11.600

41 156 LIM Kaeson SGP 3.7 7.867 11.567

42 147 TIMBANG Jan Gwynn PHI 3.8 7.533 11.333

43 162 WICHIANPRADIT Tissaupan THA 3.7 7.600 11.300

44 153 HAN Chung Hyo PRK 2.9 8.233 11.133

45 114 YOGESHWAR Singh IND 4.3 6.733 11.033

46 157 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 4.4 6.567 10.967

47 145 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 4.6 6.500 0.3 10.800

48 160 SIM Robin SGP 3.3 7.433 10.733

49 111 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 3.4 7.233 10.633

50 151 RI Kwang Mo PRK 2.4 7.967 10.367

51 159 LIEW Zac SGP 3.2 7.133 10.333

52 109 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 3.5 6.800 10.300

53 148 VERGARA John Matthew PHI 3.3 6.967 10.267
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification
THU 20 JUN 2019

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019
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54 176 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 3.6 6.633 10.233

55 142 MAT ASRI Zul Bahrin MAS 2.4 7.300 9.700

56 112 RAMDHANI Trisna INA 2.9 6.600 9.500

57 165 KANBOON Ratthasat THA 2.4 5.967 8.367

58 155 MOSA Ahmed QAT 3.6 4.767 0.6 7.767

117 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI DNS

149 ABLAZA III Rafael PHI DNS

161 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Horizontal Bar FinalQ Reserve for Horizontal Bar FinalRx

Horizontal Bar
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